
 
 

H:\03-PROJECTS\320022 - Waste Heat Loop Construction\04 - Administration\Change Order #3 - Daniels.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 

DANE COUNTY DEPARTMENT 

OF WASTE & RENEWABLES 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 PROJECT Waste Heat Loop Construction 

 ADDRESS 7102 Hwy 12 & 18, Madison, WI 

 PURCHASE ORDER # 20202383 

 BID / PROPOSAL # 320022 

 CONTRACTOR Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE # Change Order #3 

2 REQUESTED BY Robert Regan – Dane County 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Additional work required at Biogas Plant. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Additional work was required on a compressor at the Biogas Plant. 
   

5 TOTAL «ADDDEDUCT» TO CONTRACT $39,205.25 

 

The original Contract amount was: $1,144,800 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $42,815.11 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $1,187,615.11 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: 

$39,205.25 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $1,226,820.36 

The Completion Date will be increased by: 0 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 

April 1, 2023 

Signature Approvals: 

   
Contractor 

 
Public Works Engineering Division 

   

   
Architect / Engineer (A/E) 

 
Controller 

   

   
Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 
Accounting 

   

RES. #   ACT   

 

C.O. # CO #3 

DATE 11/02/22 


	CO 3: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow1: 
	PROJECT: 
	Waste Heat Loop Construction: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow2: 
	ADDRESS: 
	7102 Hwy 12  18 Madison WI: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow3: 
	20202383: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow4: 
	320022: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow5: 
	CONTRACTOR: 
	Joe Daniels Construction Co Inc: 
	REFERENCE: 
	Change Order 3: 
	REQUESTED BY: 
	Robert Regan  Dane County: 
	Additional work required at Biogas Plant: 
	RES: 
	ACT: 
		2022-11-03T11:30:12-0500
	Hicklin, Charles


	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off


